
2024 T-ball Practice &

Game Shedule

Fields May. 6 May. 8

West River 1 = WR1 (closest to parking lot) Monday, April 29 Wednesday, May 1

West River 2 = WR2 WR1 5:30 - 101 WR 1 6:30 -105 WR1 5:30 - 104 WR1 6:30 -103

Packer = PK WR2 5:30 - 102 WR 2 6:30 -106 WR2 5:30 - 105 WR2 6:30 -102

West River extended grassy field = WRG PK 6:00 - 103 BCRC 6:00 - 107 PK 6:00 106 BCRC 6:00 - 101

Blythfield Christian Reformed Church = BCRC WRG 6:00 - 104 WRG 6:00 107

Rockford Christian School East Field = RCS

May. 13 May. 15

Teams Monday, May 6 Wednesday, May 8

Team 101 Absy AI WR1 5:30 - 101 WR1 6:30 -106 WR1 5:30 - 107 WR1 6:30 - 102

Team 102 Holy Spirit Episcopal Church WR2 5:30 - 103 WR2 6:30 -105 WR2 5:30 - 101 WR2 6:30 - 104

Team 103 Farmers Insurance PK 6:00 - 107 BCRC 6:00 - 104 PK 5:30 - 105 PK 6:30 - 103

Team 104 NuVu Fuels WRG 6:00 - 102 WRG 6:00 - 106

Team 105 Federated Insurance

Team 106 Seger Tax & Accounting LLC

Team 107 Trailside Treats Game Schedule

**Home Team is listed first - use the 3rd base May. 20 May. 22 May. 27 May. 29

dugout Monday, May 13 Wednesday, May 15 Monday, May 20 Wednesday, May 22

**Please clear off your trash after practice WR1 - 102 v 104 WR1 - 106 v 103 WR1 - 103 v 107 WR1 - 101 v 102

and games WR2 - 103 v 105 WR2 - 107 v 102 WR2 - 101 v 105 WR2 - 107 v 104

** ALL GAMES START AT 6:00PM BCRC - 101 v 107 BCRC- 104 v 101 BCRC- 102 v 106 BCRC- 106 v 105

PK PRACTICE 106 PK PRACTICE 105 PK PRACTICE 104 PK PRACTICE 103

Jun. 3 Jun. 5 Jun. 10 Jun. 12

Monday, May 27 Wednesday, May 29 Monday, June 3 Wednesday, June 5

WR1 - 101 v 103 WR1 - 106 v 107 WR1 - 101 v 106

**NO GAMES WR2 - 104 v 106 WR2 - 104 v 105 WR2 - 105 v 102

MEMORIAL DAY BCRC - 105 v 107 BCRC- 102 v 103 RCS - 103 v 104

PK PRACTICE 102 PK PRACTICE 101 PK PRACTICE 107

Jun. 10 Jun. 12

Monday, June 10 Wednesday, June 12

WR1 - 104 v 105 WR1 - 107 v 103

WR2 - 107 v 101 WR2 - 102 v 106

BCRC - 103 v 102 BCRC - 101 v 104

PK PRACTICE 106 BYE 105

Practice Schedule

All games 6:00 p.m.


